

Presents

Pickle Chase 5K

In conjunction with the Dillsburg
Pickle Fest Street Fair

Saturday May 14, 2022 9AM

Registration 7:30 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. @ the Maple Shade Barn Dillsburg, PA



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Sponsorship Deadline May 2nd

Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000

Includes distance marker
Logo on t-shirt & website as a link to your website
Two runner registrations and two additional t-shirts
Provide materials for participant goody bag
Meet and greet table at Pickle Fest

Silver Sponsor - \$250

Includes distance marker Logo on t-shirt & receive a t-shirt Provide materials for participant goody bag

Gold Sponsor - \$500

Includes distance marker
Logo on t-shirt & website
One runner registration and an additional t-shirt
Provide materials for participant goody bag

Bronze Sponsor - \$125

Includes distance marker
Provide materials for participant goody bag

Friend of Pickle Chase - \$25 / \$50 / \$100

Sponsorship:

Form must be postmarked by April 30 Emailed form must be received by May 2

Mail form and payment

Email Form

Kiwanis Club of the Dillsburg Area PO Box 324, Dillsburg, PA 17019 DillsburgKiwanis@gmail.com

QUESTIONS:

DillsburgKiwanis@gmail.com

717-502-7233

www.DillsburgKiwanis.org

Pickle Chase 5K May 14, 2022 Sponsorship Form

Business Information:

Name:_			
Address:			
Phone Number:			
Email:			
Contact Person's Information:			
First Name:			
Last Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	_ Zip:
Email:			
Sponsorship:			
	Platinum Sponsor	\$1000	[]
	Gold Sponsor	\$500	[]
	Silver Sponsor	\$250	[]
	Bronze Marker	\$125	[]
	Friend of Pickle Cha	se \$	[]

Make checks payable to "Kiwanis Club of Dillsburg"

Kiwanis Club of the Dillsburg Area PO Box 324, Dillsburg, PA 17019

DillsburgKiwanis@gmail.com

717-502-7233

www.DillsburgKiwanis.org

All art is due at time of payment

Please send art at the highest quality available

If mailing form please include camera ready art.

If only emailing art be sure to include name and contact info.